Construction division.
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl No. — site bills Date - site bills / /
register (060 Register 18310940
C Name: ite: €
Nompany ame MHPL' SW(?J, Site: &.ou “u

ame of Contract . '

2ot | Aciabh dhel
Nature of work P ‘ '9\
S umbira  wor™ | i =
or f)ne From Date ) ) J"/ oP l 33 To Date Jo ] 09 ’o&)

SI. | Villa/Flat/block no. | Qty. Rate Units | Amount Contractors
No. bill no

;' CC‘(OM'{’!N! ¢

- [ Bore_ond ok q 2% ) —
. o

3. | Kaoder T andond i) \ /

4 | o 0T do ’R»r{) 1 [

5. | o \Ls Qlﬂj\vWA/ /

6. 07 :

7.

8. /

9.

10.

Jic Total: . o?‘/\'mo/:’"
Bill required C YES eNo. GST bill required | 0 YES'=NO.
Me.asurement & MRequired Measurement & HEnclosed
estimate sheet: LI Not required estimate sheet: I Not enclosed
PO/WO no. e PO/WO date: J—
Remarks :
A[iﬁ':;;{');/ed Bi?r’oj_tﬁ Maxhaper Approved by Design Team | Approved by M.D,
De}‘te: 16 &_. o 749.?2/ Date: Date:
Sign: 47 Sign: Sign:
Noles; .1 T pivadvite mush b sent, Jvithin 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying Iz i, bi

A ’il tvcn‘}r‘rrlrrn\'c)yml ﬂg il ' civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicabl«:n—1 ETFN;L\UECcszzlf:::laﬁlﬁ&z{:‘?&hﬂi’s‘ﬂl

for i ¢s;carth )
are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.



MEASUREMENT SHEET | 4 | ~
Company Name: MHPL-SOV-III Approved by: |
Project: SOV-IIT Sign: |
Work Description: Plumbing work at CC Complex
Prepared By |K.Purshotham
Name of the Contractor |Anirudh Dhal
Date: | [13-Sep-2022
| A B ¢ D |E=AxBxCxD | F G=Sum of E
SNo. | Item Head Item Description Length | Width | Height | Nos. Quantity Units | Item Head Total
|
1  |Connection of borewell In let & Out let for villas suppliers 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 ~ Nos
Connection of municipal water lines Inlet & Outlet 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 Nos
From Sump to OHT (V.no 101 to 146 lines purpose) 4.00
2 |Connection of rainwater lines from terrace to stilt floor 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 Nos
From Terrace to Ground 2.00




ESTIMATE SHEET |
Company Name: MHPL-SOV-III Approved by:
Project: | SOV-III Sign: '
Work Description: Plumbing work at CC Complex
Prepared By K.Purshotham
Name of the Contractor Anirudh Dhal
Date: 13-Sep-22
S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Item Head Total
1 |Connection of borewell In let & Out let for villas suppliers 4.00 Nos 4000.00 | 16,000.00
Connection of municipal water lines Inlet & Outlet
From Sump to OHT (V.no 101 to 146 lines purpose) |
2 |Connection of rainwater lines from terrace to stilt floor 200 | Nos 2500.00 5,000.00
From Terrace to Ground ]
Amt Total 21,000.00

Amt in words:- Twenty One Thousand Only

|
N




Bill for Labour Charges

ANIRUDH DHAL
H.NO,1-57/19/3,Rajeev Nagar Gachibowli
Secundrabad
Date:13-09-2022
In favor of: M/s.MHPL SOV-III
Project / Site: Silver Oak Villas-III
Location: Cherlapally
Type of Work: Plumbing works
Towards: Labour Charges
S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done:
Towards:- Bore & Drinking water line fixing from Sump
to OHT at CC Complex. Rs .8,400/-

Total amount = 21,000/-.
Work done From date :25.08.2020 To date : 10.09.2022

Amount in words: Eight Thousand Four Hundred rupees Only/-

Sign:




Allowance for Equipment

ANIRUDH DHAL
H.NO,1-57/19/3,Rajeev Nagar Gachibowli
Secunerabad

Date: 13-09-2022

In favor of: M/s.MHPL SOV-III
Project / Site: Silver Oak Villas-III
Location: Cherlapally

Type of Work: Plumbing Work
Towards: Allowance for Equipment

S No. Description Amount

1. Brief description of work done:

Towards:- Bore & Drinking water line fixing from Sump
to OHT at CC Complex. Rs .8,400/-
Total amount = 21,000/-.

Work done From date :25.08.2020 To date : 10.09.2022

Amount in words: Eight Thousand Four Hundred rupees Only/-

Sign:




Bill for Consumable Charges

ANIRUDH DHAL
H.NO,1-57/19/3,Rajeev Nagar Gachibowli
Secunerabad

Date: 13-09-2022

In favor of: M/s.MHPL SOV-III

Project / Site: Silver Oak Villas-III

Location: Cherlapally

Type of Work: Plumbing work

Towards: Allowance for Consumable Charges

S No. Description Amount

1. Brief description of work done:
Towards:- Bore & Drinking water line fixing from Sump Rs 4,200/-..
to OHT at CC Complex.
Total amount = 21,000/-.
Work done From date :25.08.2020 To date : 10.09.2022

Amount in words: Rs Four Thousand Two Hundred Rupees Only/-

Sign:





{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

